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202209120003
52560

09/12/2022
08:26:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388250

202209120003
52570

09/12/2022
08:26:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388260

202209200003
63530

09/20/2022
03:51:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20130930000
389910


