Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209120003 52560	08:26:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20181101000 388250	
202209120003 52570	08:26:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20181101000 388260	
202209200003 63530	03:51:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN EDWIN B					Instr #:20130930000 389910	